
Position Name PTA Email Personal Email

Co-President Steph Cowie ghspta@ghspta.org, stephanie@ghspta.
org cowiestephanie68@gmail.com

Co-President Leila Horn ghspta@ghspta.org, leila@ghspta.org leilahorn@gmail.com

Financial Review Committee

Doris Meinelt 

financialreviewcommittee@ghspta.org

doris_meinelt@yahoo.com

Jamie Cahill jamie_s_cahill@yahoo.com

Marie Minyo mpminyo@gmail.com

Nominating Committee

Kristen Atkins (chair)

nominating@ghspta.org

kristenga@optonline.net

Sara Ragab sara.ragab@yahoo.com

Claire Kiger clrkiger@gmail.com

Dina Murphy dinamurphy73@gmail.com

Amy Adorney aadorney@gmail.com

Secretary Alison Hoenig secretary@ghspta.org alhoenig@gmail.com

Hospitality Chairs
Vicki Beney 

hospitalitychairs@ghspta.org
vicki.beney@gmail.com

Jennifer Johnson jennifersjohnson@aol.com

Treasurer Kathy Walker treasurer@ghspta.org zaelitwalker@gmail.com

Assistant Treasurer Monica Huang assistanttreasurer@ghspta.org monica.huang@mac.com

VP Communications Anna Waters vp.communications@ghspta.org amwaters2@gmail.com

Assistant to VP Communications Laurel Kenner asst.vp.communication@ghspta.org lkenner@gmail.com

Directory Editor and Publisher Rosemary Thibeault directory@ghspta.org roethibeault@aol.com

Display Case Coordinator
Missy McKenzie

displaycasecoordinator@ghspta.org
missymckenzie@gmail.com

Ali Ornstein aliornstein@me.com

Display Honor Roll Coordinator Lori Zych displayhonorrollcoordinator@ghspta.org lzych03@yahoo.com

Neighborhood Liaison Sarah Muir neighborhoodliaison@ghspta.org muirs@optonline.net

Public Relations Coordinator Kendra Farn Finz publicrelations@ghspta.org kendra.farn@gmail.com

Social Media Coordinator Anna Waters vp.communications@ghspta.org amwaters2@gmail.com

PTA Website Manager Renee Jennings websiteptamanager@ghspta.org rkjennings.ct@gmail.com

VP Distributions Lois Kelly vp.distributions@ghspta.org Loismkelly@gmail.com

 Curriculum Enrichment Coordinator Helen Grace Germain curriculum.enrichment@ghspta.org helenlouisegrace@gmail.com

 Outreach Coordinator Jana Price outreach@ghspta.org tomandjana@msn.com

 Ventures in Education Coordinator Doris Meinelt ventures.ed@ghspta.org doris_meinelt@yahoo.com

VP Parent Education Katie Yu vp.parent.ed@ghspta.org kathleenyu123@gmail.com

College Fair Chairs
Christy Doss

collegefair@ghspta.org
christy@willa.com

Sophie Veronis sophieveronis@gmail.com

Grade 9 Coordinator
Kristen Atkins

grade9coordinator@ghspta.org
kristenga@optonline.net

Adrienne Elezaj nicholasspa@aol.com

Grade 10 Ambassadors Kelly Phillips
grade10ambassador@ghspta.org

ktphillips73@gmail.com

Rebecca Karson rebeccakarson@mac.com

Grade 11 Ambassador Jenn Frascella grade11ambassador@ghspta.org frascellafive@gmail.com

Grade 12 Coordinators Cricket Dyment grade12coordinator@ghspta.org cricketd@mac.com
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New Famly Liaisons
Penelope Kassaris 

newfamily@ghspta.org
pkassaris@verizon.net

Carrie Reynolds carriereynolds1@yahoo.com

Green Schools Chair (PTAC) Sharla Webster greenschoolsChair@ghspta.org ssimund@me.com

Hispanic Parent Liaison Maria Biggs hispanicliaison@ghspta.org mbiggs@me.com

Special Ed (PTAC) Anna Ksiazek specialed@ghspta.org andzia1969@gmail.com

Tour Guide Coordinator Robin Bartholomew tours@ghspta.org tomrobin@me.com

Student Activites Liason (PTAC) Lisa Sylvester ptacstudentactivities@ghspta.org lisasyl123@yahoo.com

Wellness Chair (PTAC) Clare Carroll wellness@ghspta.org clare.carroll69@gmail.com

Diversity and Inclusion (PTAC) Nikki Katz diversityinclusion@ghspta.org katzn2@southernct.edu

VP Programs & Services Valerie Rimmer vp.programs.services@ghspta.org weevalerie@aol.com

Art Coordinator art@ghspta.org

Beautification Chair Laura Phillipps beautificationchair@ghspta.org lauraphillipps@hotmail.com

College & Career Center Visit Coordinator Liz Scanlan collegeinterviews@ghspta.org scanlans@optonline.net

College & Career Center  Volunteer 
Coordinator Rita Bergbaum collegegeneral@ghspta.org ritabergbaum@aol.com

Graduation Party Sr. Chairs gradcelebration@ghspta.orgAmy Adorney aadorney@gmail.com

Molly Zola mollyzola3@gmail.com

Graduation Party Jr. Chairs

Steph Cowie 

GradCelebrationsJunior@ghspta.org

cowiestephanie68@gmail.com

Dara Miles darawmiles@gmail.com

Missy McKenzie missymckenzie@gmail.com

House Coordinator - Bella Stacy Loveless bella@ghspta.org loveless.stacy@gmail.com

House Coordinator - Cantor Trish Clark cantor@ghspta.org trishclark@optonline.net

House Coordinator - Clark Wendy Yu clark@ghspta.org chriswendyyu@hotmail.com

House Coordinator - Folsom Steph Bastek folsom@ghspta.org sbastek@optonline.net

House Coordinator - Sheldon Lisa Killeen sheldon@ghspta.org lisajoya@yahoo.com

Media Center Coordinator Ann Marie Bulis mediacenter@ghspta.org siboyy@optonline.net

Science Wing Coordinator sciencewingcoordinator@ghspta.org

Student Activites Coordinator Jenn Dolan studentactivities@ghspta.org petrizzifamily22@gmail.com

Teacher Appreciation Chairs

Pamela Arakal

teacherappreciation@ghspta.org

pamela.arakal@gmail.com

DeAnne Sneddon deesneddon@gmail.com

Ginny Hoffman gicha14@gmail.com

Volunteer Coordinator Alison Hoenig volunteers@ghspta.org alhoenig@gmail.com

VP Technology Leslee Spadone vp.technology@ghspta.org lesleespadone@gmail.com

Assistant to VP Technology Chi Nguyen asst.vp.technology@ghspta.org chihanguyen@yahoo.com

DLE Liaison (PTAC) Rosemary Thibeault dleliaison@ghspta.org roethibeault@aol.com

Google Administrator Leslee Spadone administrator@ghspta.org lesleespadone@gmail.com

VP Ways & Means Chamisa Wilkinson vp.ways.means@ghspta.org misache@mac.com

Membership Co-Chairs
Leigh Mulshine

membership@ghspta.org

leighmulshine@yahoo.com

Chamisa Wilkinson misache@mac.com

Membership Committee

Claire Kiger clkiger@gmail.com

Kim Miller kimzmiller@gmail.com 

Limor Pompa lpompa39@optonline.net

Xandy Duffy xandyduffy@gmail.com
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SummerFare Chair Anne Blackburn

summerfare@ghspta.org

AnneBlackburn@outlook.com

SummerFare Committee

Julie Marek juliemarek@hotmail.com

Katie Nogaki knogaki@me.com

Lisa Klein lklein131@gmail.com

PTTR CHAIR Pina Santanna

benefit@ghspta.org

pinasantanna@gmail.com

PTTR Committee

Penelope Kassaris pkassaris@verizon.net

Maria DeVito mcdevito1@gmail.com

Caroline Jones Hubbard cjhubbell@gmail.com

Carrie Reynolds carriereynolds1@yahoo.com
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